Lighting Controls Residential Rocker Dimmer Switch
300W LED/CFL, 600W Incandescent 1.5A
Single Pole, Three Way, 120 VAC
Features
Trim Adjustment for Fine Tuning
In-use Indicator Light
Digital Circuit Controlled
Decorator Rocker Styling
UL/cUL listed
Ordering Information
Description Color UPC Catalog Number
Decorator Rocker Dimmer 300W
CFL/LED, 600W Incandescent,
Indicator light
Ivory 783585565880 LCD300DI
Listings
UL/cUL listed
Specifications
Input Voltage 120V / 60Hz
Lamp Type Dimmable, LED/CFL, Incandescent,
Forward Phase Cut
Wiring Type Terminals
Number of Poles 3 Pole, 4 Wire
Height 4.25 in.
Depth 2.0 in.
Width 2.0 in.
Weight 0.25 lbs.
Online Resources
eCatalog